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Real Estate Technology

Borghetti, Frank 775-636-9943
Fax 888-771-7180...................

Chairperson
Solid Source Realty
1610 Meadow Wood Lane Ste. 101
Reno, NV 89502
E-mail: frank@borghetti.com

Graham, John L 775-525-1448
Vice-Chair
Haute Properties NV
5470 Kietzke Ln. Ste 300
Reno, NV 89511
E-mail: john.graham.nnl@gmail.com

Amundson, Ken 775-823-8787
Fax 775-448-6200...................

Member, Committee
Keller Williams Group One Inc.
10539 Professional Circle #100
Reno, NV 89521
E-mail: kenamundson@gmail.com

Armstrong, Paul W 775-746-7000
Fax 775-746-7010...................

Member, Committee
Dickson Realty - Caughlin
1030 Caughlin Crossing
Reno, NV 89519
E-mail: PaulArmstrongRealtor@gmail.com

Bowers, Joey 775-823-8838
Fax 775-823-8809...................

Member, Committee
Northern Nevada Regional MLS
5650 Riggins Court #100
Reno, NV 89502
E-mail: jbowers@nnrmls.com

Cain, Leslie 775-885-7200
Fax 775-885-7203...................

Member, Committee
Sierra Nevada REALTORS

300 S Curry St Ste 3
Carson City, NV 89703-4669
E-mail: leslie@lesliecain.com

Cristancho, Andrew 775-823-8838
Fax 775-823-8809...................

Member, Committee
Northern Nevada Regional MLS
5650 Riggins Court #100
Reno, NV 89502
E-mail: andrew@nnrmls.com

Del Missier, Michael J 775-688-4800
Fax 775-236-2702...................

Member, Committee
Coldwell Banker Select Reno
1170 S. Rock Blvd. Ste. 2
Reno, NV 89502
E-mail: del@mjdelmissier.com

Haag, Rian L 775-737-5900
Member, Committee
Chase International-Sparks
2848 Vista Blvd.
Sparks, NV 89436
E-mail: rhaag@chaseinternational.com

Hansen, Dave 775-688-4800
Fax 775-236-2767...................

Member, Committee
Coldwell Banker Select Reno
1170 S. Rock Blvd. Ste. 2
Reno, NV 89502
E-mail: dave.hansen@cbselectre.com

Helton, Michael 775-823-8787
Fax 775-448-6200...................

Member, Committee
Keller Williams Group One Inc.
10539 Professional Circle #100
Reno, NV 89521
E-mail: michael@thekteam.com

Herris, Nicol 775-688-4800
Fax 775-398-6500...................

Member, Committee
Coldwell Banker Select Reno
1170 S. Rock Blvd. Ste. 2
Reno, NV 89502
E-mail: nicol.herris@cbselectre.com

Hightower Sr, Joel 775-823-8787
Fax 775-448-6200...................

Member, Committee
Keller Williams Group One Inc.
10539 Professional Circle #100
Reno, NV 89521
E-mail: jhsr@kw.com

Hyett, Mitchell K 775-787-3629
Fax 775-853-4467...................

Member, Committee
RE/MAX Realty Affiliates-Reno
10795 Double R Blvd.
Reno, NV 89521
E-mail: bill@olsonrealestategroup.com

Lamb, Erika C 775-200-1331
Fax 775-200-1332...................

Member, Committee
Welcome Home
4790 Caughglin Pkwy. # 778
Reno, NV 89519
E-mail: Erika@welcomehm.com

Layman, Kris 775-787-3629
Fax 775-583-0471...................

Member, Committee
RE/MAX Realty Affiliates-Reno
10795 Double R Blvd.
Reno, NV 89521
E-mail: krislayman@remax.net

Lopez, Patricia 775-233-3035
Member, Committee
Boardwalk Realty/Education
445 Apple St. #110
Reno, NV 89502
E-mail: pattilopez.realtor@gmail.com

Meissen, Linda C 775-787-3629
Fax 775-853-4467...................

Member, Committee
RE/MAX Realty Affiliates-Reno
10795 Double R Blvd.
Reno, NV 89521
E-mail: Linda@lindameissen.com

Nolan, Michael 775-284-2855
Fax 866-210-7248...................

Member, Committee
Nolan Realty and Investments
5425 Louie Lane Suite 2 B
Reno, NV 89511
E-mail: Results@CallMikeNolan.com

Sharkey, Kaylie 775-284-4663
Fax 775-284-4664...................

Member, Committee
HomeGate Realty of Nevada
1955 Baring Blvd.
Sparks, NV 89434
E-mail: kj_sharkey@yahoo.com

Sharkey-Alexander, Sara J 775-284-4663
Fax 775-384-6000...................

Member, Committee
HomeGate Realty of Nevada
1955 Baring Blvd.
Sparks, NV 89434
E-mail: ssharkey@homegatenv.com

Wilson, Greg 775-573-4016
Member, Committee
Blue Dragon Marketing Inc.
18124 Wedge Parkway #198
Reno, NV 89511
E-mail: greg@bluedragonmarketing.com

Young, Charles 775-284-4663
Fax 775-284-4664...................

Member, Committee
HomeGate Realty of Nevada
1955 Baring Blvd.
Sparks, NV 89434
E-mail: youngcp22@gmail.com

Friend, Tyler 775-823-8800
Fax 775-823-8805...................

Staff
Reno/Sparks Assn. of REALTORS

5650 Riggins Court, #200
Reno, NV 89502
E-mail: tyler@rsar.realtor

LaBrie, April 775-823-8800
Fax 775-823-8805...................

Staff
Reno/Sparks Assn. of REALTORS

5650 Riggins Court, #200
Reno, NV 89502
E-mail: april@rsar.net

Reyes, Angelica 775-384-3440
Ad Hoc
The Right Choice Realty
8630 Technology Way Ste. C
Reno, NV 89521
E-mail: angelica.realtor@gmail.com


